
PRODUCT CATALOGUE 8

LED SLIMLINE BATTEN l a s e r

Wattage
Lumen Output 
Rated Fittings Lifetime In HRS
Beam Angle
CRI
IP Rating
Weight
Construction
Mounting

20W 
2000lm 
50,000
100°
>80
IP20
0.55kg
Power Coated Aluminium Base
Surface Mounted LED Strip 
Batten

AL8LA06345W
L 600mm  W 75mm  H 26mm

Model No.
Dimensions

20W 3000K / 4000K / 5700K CHANGEABLE
IP20IP54 IP65

TRI COLOUR

• Non-Dimmable
• Long life energy saving LED technology
• Easy Installation
• Terminal block connection conviently located in the centre of  the fitting
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